

**MAT – 974 OF 2022**

**ORDER NO 08  
DT 22.08.2023**

Both parties file hazira. Today is fixed for framing of issue. Suggestive issue filed. Issue framed.  
**To 16.12.2023 for P.H.**

**ADJ 3RD  
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS  
(JO CODE WB 00757)**