

MAT SUIT 974 OF 2022

Present: Sri Rajesh Chakraborty, In-charge

Order No. 17 dated 21.06.2025

Today is fixed for report from the mediator.
Respondent files hazira.
No report has been received as of yet.
Regular P.O. is on leave.
Case is adjourned.
To 03.09.2025 for report from the mediator.

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge (I/C)
3rd Court, Alipore, 24 Pgs. (S)
(WB00764)