

MAT 974 OF 2022

Order No.05

Date:18.12.2025.

Both side absent without any step.

No repor has yet been received.

None moves.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 11.03.2026 for report from mediator.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)